oe’s

Bar & Grill

PUDDINGS, CAKES & CHEESE
Coffee, Tea, Cognac, Whisky & Liqueurs

JOE’S LEMON TART

with créeme fraiche

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream

JOE’S BANOFFEE POT £6.50
layered toffee sauce with banoffee
mousse and a crumble top

WARM CHOCOLATE & SALTED-
CARAMEL BROWNIE £6.00

with a scoop of vanilla ice-cream (gf)

PEACH & ALMOND TORTE £4.50
with creme fraiche (gf)

£6.50

£6.00

CARROT, CLEMENTINE &
NEROLI CAKE

ICE-CREAM

vanilla, chocolate chip, caramel,
strawberry, mint choc-chip.
with curly wafer

SORBETS

lemon, mango or blackberry
with curly wafer

JOE’S CHEESE BOARD

Cerne Abbas extra-mature cheddar
& Oxford blue with oat biscuits
& apple chutney

£4.50
£4.50

£7.50

Brown Brothers Muscat 6.00
LIQUEUR COFFEES

PUDDING WINE / PORT 100ml glass

Irish whisky, Kahlua, Cointreau or Di Saronno 7.50

Taylor’s LBV ruby port 5.00

Espresso

Double espresso
Cappuccino
Large cappuccino
Caffe latte
Americano

Large Americano
Mocha

Iced coffee

Flat white

Café Cortado
Hot chocolate

Decaf tea
Earl Grey
Camomile

Assam

Fruit tea

Per pot

Breakfast tea

Peppermint

Darjeeling
Lapsang souchon

Redbush ( decaf)
Lemon & ginger

2.75

5.50
6.00
5.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50
6.00
7.00

Bailey’s

Cointreau

Sambuca

Calvados

Armagnac

Remy VSOP

Laphroaig single malt
Glenmorangie malt

Di Saronno Amaretto
Maker’s Mark bourbon

*Prices are for 50m| measures
25ml available on request




